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

over Napoli’s. Sale includes restaurant 
equipment owned by Napoli’s, Bar & 
Grill Liquor License, etc. $300,000

LOT 157 SCENIC RIDGE DR.
Another beauti ful Sanchez Constructi on 
home in Rocking Star. Four bedrooms, 3 

baths, and a 3 car garage. $609,316

UNDER  CONTRACT!

WE HAVE 
2 MORE LOTS AVAILABLE! 

CALL FOR DETAILS!

3898 ROAD 207
Amazing ranch style home w/6 BR, 
3 BA, 4+ car garage,walk-out bsmt, 
open concept w/ over 4500 s/f of 

living space, on almost 25 +/- acres. 
No covenants. $585,000

UNDER  CONTRACT!

1414 SCENIC RIDGE DR.
Sanchez New Constructi on Spec home. 
Early Spring 21’ completi on. $495,000
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Simply Gorgeous. Custom built beauty in one of the 
best Western Hills North locati ons! Unobstructed 

Western views, open, spacious contemporary design. 
Every beauti ful detail will grab your att enti on. Cherry 

wood doors, trim and fl oors, granite, Plantati on shutt ers, 
custom cherry cabinets, wet bar, 4 beauti ful baths.

Truly the perfect close-in country retreat! Perfectly
 maintained and appointed fully-fi nished ranch. Gorgeous 

maple cabinet lined kitchen with amazing granite, beauti ful 
wood and ti le work, hardwood fl oors, skylights and pantry. 

Fabulous dining room with pati o access. Easy-to-love design, 
generous room sizes, enchanti ng master retreat with a 

lovely detail, offi  ce space, 30x16 concrete pati o, family room 
with cozy fi replace and wet bar. Spectacular workshop & 

outbuildings, heated garages, equipment storage.

K I M  S U T H E R L A N D
307.630.1488 |  kim@cheyennehomes.com

L A R R Y  S U T H E R L A N D
307.630.0528 |  larry@cheyennehomes.com

Under
Contract!

7818 Hawthorne Dr
Off ered at $559,000

6488 Jaker Court
Off ered at $600,000

Under
Contract!

Quality speaks volumes! Gorgeous new split-BR design w/ 
inviti ng, open living area and a dream kitchen w/ special 

touches at every turn! True hardwood fl oors w/ beauti ful fi nish, 
Amazing fi replace, custom ti lework throughout. Stunning!

1831 Breezy Way
Off ered at $509,000

Under
Contract!
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6308 N. COLLEGE

$59,900
3BR | 3 BA |Lot Rent - $500 /Month

1122 OTTO ROAD

$629,900
3BR | 2 BA |2-car garage

719 ARTESIAN ROAD #40

$69,900
2BR | 1 BA 

519 ANGIE STREET
Lovely remodeled ranch home. Open 
& inviting fl oor plan. 3BR on main 
level, master bedroom w/ master bath. 
Country kitchen w/ formal dining 
area. Large patio. Finished basement 
with all title fl ooring, spacious family 
room, 4th BR, a den/ study & 3rd bath. 
Over-sized 2 car garage. Fenced yard 
& a storage shed. $259,900

3359 ROAD 209
Rustic sprawling ranch home. Kitchen 
has roughed- out lumber beams. 
Mexican tile fl oors. Original portion of 
home was part of the HerefordRanch 
built in 1917. Over 4,800 sq.ft on main 
level and 2,700 sq.ft in basement. 20 
acres, 3 car garage includes a 1,500 sq.ft 
studio/apartment ,which is presently 
rented for $650/mo. Needs TLC. Brand 
new roof. $429,000

NEW PRICE!

SALE PENDING

0 ROAD 203, CARPENTER, WY.
Just off  paved Road 203. Presently 
planted in wheat crop. 80 acres - corner 
lot. Located just east of Carpenter on the 
North side of the Road 203. Agricultural 
Production Rangeland, 2.96 acres and 
Agricultural Production Dry Crop Land, 
77.04 acres. $160,000

6143 SHAUN AVENUE
Lovely home - North location. 
Delightful upper level addition with 
bay window, a bedroom & full bath. 
Cozy family room with fi replace w/
effi  cient wood burning insert. Formal 
dining room with patio door out to 
large deck & a beautifully landscaped 
yard w/ sprinkler system. New Roof.
$334,900
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$389,900
886 ARENA LN

Solitude and serenity await you in this 3 
BR/2 BA/2-car garage home on 20 acres 

close to Riata Ranch Riding Arena! 
Open main fl oor layout w/ split BR design, 

with unfi nished bsmt a blank canvas!

$390,000
3515 SOWELL ST

Home sweet home!  Built in 2016, 3BD, 
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
rent out for additional income

• Solid rental history with good historical 
returns

208 E. 25TH STREET $220,000 

• Great rural rancher offers 3BR, 2BA and 
an oversized 2 car garage

• Located on 5.18 acres in Riata Ranch 
Subdivision off Campstool 

• Full basement is ready to finish.  Horses 
allowed on this great rural property.

3766 RIATA LOOP  $405,000 

• Another great Dan Gregg home in The 
Bluffs offers 3BR, 2BA, and a finished 
3-car garage.

• Full Stucco and stone exterior, 
Malarkey Legacy roof, AC, tankless 
water heater, high efficiency furnace.

• The large yard is full fenced with 
vinyl fencing, landscaped w/ sprinkler 
system.  Beautiful!

5815 POINT BLUFF  $490,000 

under contract!

• Stunning Premier Builders re-sale 5BR, 
3BA, 2-car garage home on spacious 
corner lot

• Full finished basement w/ family room, 
2 bedrooms, full bath

• Attractive landscaping, large covered 
patio, sprinkler system 6 foot privacy 
fence

409 APRICOT $354,900 

under contract!

• Very desirable Dan Gregg Construction 
re-sale in fabulous Rocking Star Ranch.

• Top quality finishes throughout, custom 
kitchen with upgraded cabinets, 
granite, flooring, tile

• 3 BR, 2BA, large3-car finished garage.  
Full brick/steel exterior, gorgeous 
landscaping with Fortress steel fence.

1551 SCENIC RIDGE $485,000 

• Gregg Construction new build is an 
awesome floor plan! 3 BR, 2 full BA  
including an incredible en-suite master 
bath. Custom kitchen has lots of 
counter space & large center island. 

• The open concept floor plan is inviting 
and luxurious. All the finishes will be 
custom and high-quality. 

5809 JADE BLUFF $498,000 

• Brand new home by Dan Gregg 
Construction in The Bluffs Subdivision

• This Granite floor plan with basement 
finish offer 4BR, 3BA, and a large 3-car 
garage

• Full stone/stucco exterior, all 
landscaping included, high end 
finishes .

TBD POINT BLUFF $545,000 

• Gorgeous new Gregg Construction 
home in The Bluffs Subdivision near 
Anderson Elementary.

• This custom home boasts over 1800SF 
on the main level, large room sizes, and 
an expansive open living area

• The property is fully landscaped, has a 
large covered deck, vinyl fencing, and a 
full maintenance-free exterior.

5806 JADE BLUFF   $530,000 

under contract!
• Stunning new Dan Gregg Construction 

home in the desirable Bluffs 
subdivision

• The Ridge plan offer 3BR, 2BA, and 
an oversized two car garage. Beautiful 
finishes throughout

• Large maintenance-free covered deck, 
fully landscaped w/fence, stone/stucco 
exterior, Malarkey legacy roof.

5802 JADE BLUFF  $452,000 

under contract!

• Super cute Copperville townhome 
offers 2BR and 2BA with living up and 
down. 

• Fenced yard with off-street parking pad 
• Galley kitchen, separate dining, wood 

stove in basement FR. New roof and 
gutters.

1812 COPPERVILLE  $157,900

SOLD

under contract! under contract! under contract!

under contract!

SOLD

under contract!

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

under contract!
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921 KINGHAM DRIVE
Stunning! Immaculate ranch-style 
home, maintenance free exterior, all 
new interior to include hardwood 
fl oors, tiled baths and fl oors, 
butcher block countertops, new 
cabinets and appliances, wood 
stove, 2-car garage, and so much 
more!  $270,000

519 E. 18TH STREET
A historic beauty! A grand 
2-story home located a few 
blocks from Holiday Park. This 
home has four bedrooms, two 
baths and a one-car garage, plus 
an enclosed porch, and central 
air conditioning. $279,000

0 ROAD 138
Don’t miss out on 40 Acres 

of pure splendor! This is 

the perfect spot to build 

your future and realize your 

dreams! $75,000

pppp
Enjoy incredible views from your front covered porch in this

 beautiful home located in Indian Hills! Pride of ownership is evident
 in every aspect of this well-maintained 5 bedroom 4 bath home.

 You’ll love preparing meals in the updated eat-in kitchen with
 granite countertops. Features include both formal and informal 
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